T
M\lcﬁmhww—\§

©

_beschermde status

_telt niet mee
handler hond
Zweep van der S. Gary
Dongen van W. Blaze
Lejeuz S. Eryri Jaff
Zweep van der S. Eve
Snoeck R. Kate
Schripsema R. Moor
Kromhout K. Doc
Jonge de J. Kim
Heuvelman P. Mick
Jonge de J. Liv
Schellekens W. Kate
Huet van R. Liv
Zweep van der S. Llanfarian Jenny
Snoeck R. Blackie
Elburg van J. Sweep
Akzhane M. Jim
Eekelen P. Belle
Dongen van W. Gyp
Snoeck R. C Mossie
Zweep van der E. Jan
Heuvelman P. Lad
Rogaar R. Jim
Terpstra T. Moss
Lagerveld E. Saren the Big Saren
Eekelen P. Tom
Groot E. Max
Jansen J. LB Bess
Aa van der E. Dot
Reeuwijk van C.  Jilke
Visser C. Jess
Elburg van J. Meggie
Schellekens A. Pip
Lejeuz S. Pixi
Visser C. Nell
Schellekens W. Pepe
Verhaar R. Glen
Jansen J. LB Mase
Andreoli P. Gael
Haard de K. Muk
Minnesma C. Zapp

Assen Dongen Raar Boijl
perc perc perc perc
100,000 96,000 100,000 100,000

100,000 93,333 96,703
93,204 100,000 96,703
90,722 100,000 82,828
100,000 90,000 97,802
96,907 96,000 89,216
84,158 82,524 100,000 84,615
80,198 82,524 100,000
100,000 80,392 74,747
79,208 88,350 84,444 81,319
90,722 89,000 80,392 71,717
91,089 89,320 77,778 73,626
87,255 88,889
90,000
87,879
68,932 95,556 77,778
62,136 85,556
74,757 80,000 90,110
85,437 88,889 52,747
73,196 75,000 76,471
74,227 87,000 74,510

87,629

81,443
65,347

65,347
80,412
74,257
89,691

72,165

71,287
65,979

74,257

69,000

63,107
70,000

82,000
87,000
55,340
67,961
48,000
75,000
59,223

73,529

83,333
97,778

92,079 69,903
69,903

78,889
85,294
85,294
65,686

81,373
62,745
83,333

59,804
63,725
61,111

83,838
84,848
70,707
72,527
68,687
96,703
57,143

62,626

60,606
67,033 74,684

68,687
62,637
60,440
82,828
82,828
54,945

Boxmeer
perc

100,000
97,468
100,000
83,544
77,660

82,278

86,170

70,213
83,544
73,418
76,596
83,544
73,418
88,608

85,106
73,737

61,702
68,085

59,494
78,723
35,443

89,873
79,747
64,894
67,089

46,809
62,766
79,747
58,228

32,979

Buurse
perc

Gem
99,000
97,509
96,844
93,387
92,837
89,946
87,824
86,250
85,327
83,330
82,958
82,953
82,119
81,440
80,649
79,716
79,591
79,571
78,920
77,443
77,368
76,674
76,467
76,121
73,786
73,705
73,532
73,508
73,471
73,307
72,437
71,496
70,859
70,587
70,300
70,264
64,479
64,153
63,633
62,384



plts
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

_beschermde status

_telt niet mee
handler hond

Coensen T. Ties

Most van der M. My Key Dog Fly

Akzhane M. Joe

Brink ten T. Jette

Heuvelman P. Sue

Schoenmakers H. Jane

Noye van C. Kay

Passchier S. Dana

Mondeel J. ke

Augustijn P. Suzy

Duyf J. Seven

Scheepers A. Kep

Schripsema P. Clio

Verhaar R. Ben

Lejeuz S. Hope

Hoogenboom M. Tod

Hoogvliet L. Floss

Poelenije M. Ivy

Belghitti O. Spot

Brinkman G. Spotan

Smeenk E. C Jethro

Pluta J. Killiebrae Spot

Bens C. Fedde

Tijdgat E. Megan

Lejeuz S. Kyra

Langras B. Sweep

Bijlsma E. Ben

Belghitti O. Denwyn Lad

Pluta J. Killiebrae Joe

Kromhout K. Gill

Poelenije M. Jet

Demand W. Djim

Most van der M.  Kate

Jansen J. LB Carrie

Brinkman G. Dave

Maazen van der R.

Dongen van W.
Dongen van W.
Terpstra R.
Vrolijk R.

Kane
Karven Bracken

Borders at Work Saint

Sky the Big saren
Socks

Assen
perc

Dongen
perc

49,485
87,629

79,612
100,000
69,000

62,887
80,198
51,456
69,000
62,136
54,000
51,456
71,845

75,258

54,639 53,000

71,134 80,000

76,289 73,000
77,670

0,000
0,000

Raar

0,000
52,222
68,627
82,353
70,000
49,020
74,510

0,000
78,889
60,784
56,667
64,444
62,222
87,778
42,157

71,111
82,222

41,176
0,000
92,157
74,444
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Boijl
perc

0,000
0,000
0,000
50,505
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
55,556
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Boxmeer
perc
61,702
68,085
71,277

43,617
63,291
0,000
0,000
25,316
0,000
0,000
63,291
0,000
51,899
0,000
41,489
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
59,494
60,638
0,000
0,000
55,696
0,000
0,000
92,405
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Buurse
perc

Gem
61,702
60,872
60,695
57,924
53,400
53,226
52,912
51,599
48,082
46,943
46,364
45,524
44,302
41,394
39,906
39,726
39,536
37,784
37,322
37,195
35,429
35,013
29,434
28,552
27,848
27,778
26,044
23,101
23,039
18,611
15,979
15,291
14,433

9,952
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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